
Judge's Signatures

2018 AAU Age Group Nationals Gym A
Meet Results
Jun 28 - Jul 1, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 6/28/2018 10:34:24 AM

Women / XB / XB A1 gp1
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Laylaa Mitchell1363
Sgg

9.550 9.775 9.4009.500 38.225
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Elaina Shipp1664
Taylor Gymnastics

9.050 9.150 9.3509.075 36.625
2T 3T 3T 2 2 

2 

El Grubbs1662
Taylor Gymnastics

9.050 8.950 9.3258.900 36.225
2T 7 7 3 3 

3 

McKenzie Schneider1412
SOMERSault Jungle Gy

8.900 9.150 8.9009.075 36.025
5T 3T 3T 7T 4 

4 

Ashlynne Girardi1531
Suncoast

9.050 9.325 8.5008.700 35.575
2T 2 9T 11 5 

5 

Isabella Elwell1416
SOMERSault Jungle Gy

8.300 9.075 9.0259.125 35.525
11T 6 2 5T 6 

6 

Anistyn Davis1859
Edge Gymnastics TN

8.650 9.100 8.9008.700 35.350
8T 5 9T 7T 7 

7 

Kinley Wright1663
Taylor Gymnastics

8.625 8.775 9.1258.800 35.325
10 10 8 4 8T

8T

Madison Hines1413
SOMERSault Jungle Gy

8.900 8.350 9.0259.050 35.325
5T 11 5 5T 8T

8T

Addison Morrow789
Gym Ctr Hartsville

8.300 8.875 8.8758.700 34.750
11T 8 9T 9 10 

10 

Channing Wynn1883
Stonecrest GA

8.650 7.600 8.7509.000 34.000
8T 12 6 10 11 

11 

Havana Smelcer810
Hardcore Tumbling an

8.750 8.800 8.0757.850 33.475
7 9 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB A1 gp2
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abigail Crawford997
Knightdale Gymnastic

9.600 9.800 9.3509.600 38.350
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Sienna Hadaszy1523
Suncoast

8.750 9.425 9.1259.700 37.000
10 2 1 4T 2 

2 

Trinity Young328
Camden Gymnastics

9.200 9.200 9.2759.225 36.900
3T 7 5 2 3 

3 

Charlotte Gilbert1371
SKY Gymnastics

8.925 9.325 9.1259.250 36.625
7 4 4 4T 4 

4 

Chanel Crandall1521
Suncoast

9.200 9.300 8.8009.150 36.450
3T 5T 7T 8 5 

5 

Addison Jenkins327
Camden Gymnastics

8.950 9.025 8.9259.300 36.200
6 8 3 6 6 

6 

Jadyn Abene1520
Suncoast

8.850 9.350 8.4009.200 35.800
8 3 6 11 7 

7 

Nila Rodriguez1522
Suncoast

8.650 9.300 8.3759.150 35.475
12 5T 7T 12 8 

8 

Sofia Sealy552
Expressions ofTalent

9.250 8.300 8.5258.850 34.925
2 9 10* 10 9T

9T

Jaye Von Nostrand1860
Edge Gymnastics TN

9.000 7.900 9.1758.850 34.925
5 11 10* 3 9T

9T

Mariyah Woullard1665
Taylor Gymnastics

8.800 8.250 8.7758.925 34.750
9 10 9 9 11 

11 

Kristian Lawson1873
Stonecrest GA

8.700 7.525 8.9008.650 33.775
11 12 12 7 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB A1 gp3
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Selena Limon330
Camden Gymnastics

9.675 9.800 9.5259.675 38.675
1 1 1T 1T 1 

1 

Becca Privette998
Knightdale Gymnastic

9.350 9.700 9.5259.675 38.250
2T 2 1T 1T 2 

2 

Makenna Lumley1373
SKY Gymnastics

9.250 9.350 9.1509.400 37.150
4 3T 3 6 3 

3 

Katie Pope1861
Edge Gymnastics TN

9.050 9.250 9.2759.250 36.825
6 6 5T 3 4 

4 

Roxy Coughlin1372
SKY Gymnastics

9.225 9.350 9.1758.800 36.550
5 3T 9 5 5 

5 

Izabella Santiago329
Camden Gymnastics

9.350 9.225 9.2258.650 36.450
2T 7 11 4 6 

6 

Isabella Simonson960
Junglenastics

8.800 9.150 9.0259.275 36.250
9 8 4 7 7 

7 

Chase Clarke1874
Stonecrest GA

8.900 9.300 8.6759.225 36.100
7T 5 7 11T 8 

8 

Ekua Ubaka-Blackmoore1879
Stonecrest GA

8.900 8.850 8.6759.250 35.675
7T 9T 5T 11T 9 

9 

Lilana Bertleff378
Chalk Box

8.500 8.450 8.7509.000 34.700
11T 12 8 10 10 

10 

Kennedy Gundry1093
Ohana Gymnastics

8.600 8.550 8.7758.725 34.650
10 11 10 9 11 

11 

Alexis Donovan1108
Olympia Gymnastics

8.500 8.850 8.8258.250 34.425
11T 9T 12 8 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB A1 gp4
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addison Nivens1163
Palmetto Elite

9.450 9.550 9.5509.400 37.950
2 1T 4 1 1 

1 

Zina Ishwar635
Foothills Gymnastics

9.600 9.525 9.3759.325 37.825
1 3 5T 3 2 

2 

Finley Gowen331
Camden Gymnastics

9.350 9.425 9.3259.550 37.650
3T 4 1T 4 3 

3 

Mia Ninfole768
Gym Kidz

9.350 9.200 9.4009.500 37.450
3T 6 3 2 4 

4 

Natalya SanNicholas1839
Double Dose Gym GA

9.150 9.375 9.1509.550 37.225
7 5 1T 5 5 

5 

Amelia Binkowska1374
SKY Gymnastics

8.900 9.550 9.0009.300 36.750
8T 1T 7 7 6 

6 

Kiley James1706
Turles Gym

9.325 8.950 8.9009.325 36.500
5 8T 5T 9 7 

7 

Mena Griegp767
Gym Kidz

8.900 8.950 8.8009.200 35.850
8T 8T 8 11 8 

8 

Evalynn Reina1094
Ohana Gymnastics

9.200 8.550 8.9509.000 35.700
6 10 9 8 9 

9 

Anezka Vodrazkova1375
SKY Gymnastics

8.600 9.000 9.1008.950 35.650
11 7 10 6 10 

10 

Emily Forbes379
Chalk Box

8.750 8.300 8.5758.800 34.425
10 12 11 12T 11 

11 

Addyson Benkert605
Flips Gymnastics CT

8.050 8.500 8.8758.475 33.900
12 11 12 10 12 

12 

Peyton Gamble606
Flips Gymnastics CT

7.000 7.000 8.5758.175 30.750
13 13 13 12T 13 

13 
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Women / XB / XB A1 gp5
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kiyah Troublefield999
Knightdale Gymnastic

9.550 9.675 9.5009.800 38.525
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Reeves Carroll636
Foothills Gymnastics

9.500 9.450 9.3509.350 37.650
2 4 6 4 2 

2 

Anna Alexander790
Gym Ctr Hartsville

9.250 9.600 9.3759.400 37.625
3T 3 4 2T 3 

3 

Mackenzie Rubel1208
RAYG Gymnastics

9.125 9.750 9.3759.300 37.550
7 1 7 2T 4 

4 

Finnley Ciper1526
Suncoast

9.200 9.300 9.3009.500 37.300
5 5T 3 5 5 

5 

Kyler Woods1842
Sumter Gymnastics

9.175 9.225 9.2009.200 36.800
6 8 9 7 6 

6 

Riley Bowman1525
Suncoast

8.750 9.275 9.1259.575 36.725
11 7 2 8 7 

7 

Olivia Degennaro1524
Suncoast

8.850 9.300 9.2259.250 36.625
9 5T 8 6 8 

8 

Lily Bosch380
Chalk Box

9.250 9.100 9.0759.050 36.475
3T 9 10 9 9 

9 

Charlotte Dopkowski668
Gallagher's

8.525 9.050 9.0259.375 35.975
12 10T 5 10T 10 

10 

Kayla Beaulieu608
Flips Gymnastics CT

9.000 9.025 9.0258.850 35.900
8 12 11T 10T 11 

11 

Abigail Christian607
Flips Gymnastics CT

8.800 9.050 8.8508.850 35.550
10 10T 11T 12 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB A1 gp6
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kilynn Young1527
Suncoast

9.500 9.575 8.9759.600 37.650
1T 1 2 8 1 

1 

Kassi Almeida1111
Olympia Gymnastics

9.500 9.050 9.3759.650 37.575
1T 9 1 1 2 

2 

Rylie James332
Camden Gymnastics

9.475 9.300 9.0759.300 37.150
3 3 6T 5 3 

3 

Kate Hamilton1844
Southeast Gymnastics

9.100 9.225 9.2009.350 36.875
5T 5 3T 2 4 

4 

Annasten Halford284
Bootheel Gymnastics

8.950 9.175 9.1009.350 36.575
9T 6 3T 4 5 

5 

Kailee Holman285
Bootheel Gymnastics

9.100 8.900 9.1759.350 36.525
5T 10 3T 3 6 

6 

Olivia Louis609
Flips Gymnastics CT

9.450 9.375 9.0508.575 36.450
4 2 11 6 7 

7 

Quinn Anderson1110
Olympia Gymnastics

9.050 9.250 8.9509.175 36.425
7 4 8 9T 8 

8 

Hannah Lewis333
Camden Gymnastics

8.950 9.125 8.9509.300 36.325
9T 8 6T 9T 9 

9 

Lizzie Cowan283
Bootheel Gymnastics

8.900 9.150 9.0258.800 35.875
11 7 10 7 10 

10 

Grace Johnson1707
Turles Gym

9.000 8.800 8.8009.025 35.625
8 11 9 11 11 

11 
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Women / XB / XB A2 gp1
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amelia Mayerlen335
Camden Gymnastics

9.450 9.825 9.3259.800 38.400
3 1 1T 4 1 

1 

Sophia Hicks474
East Pasco Gymnastic

9.325 9.650 9.3759.800 38.150
5 4 1T 2T 2 

2 

Lexi Kay334
Camden Gymnastics

9.400 9.625 9.3759.550 37.950
4 5 4T 2T 3 

3 

Brooke Fogle1164
Palmetto Elite

9.050 9.700 9.4259.525 37.700
8 2T 6 1 4 

4 

Hayden Sherman630
Florence Gymnastics

9.575 9.700 9.1759.200 37.650
1 2T 8 7 5 

5 

Ryleigh Smith1026
Meadowview Gymnastic

9.525 9.100 8.9259.625 37.175
2 11 3 9 6 

6 

Caitlynn Kelly629
Florence Gymnastics

9.225 9.350 8.8759.375 36.825
6 8 7 10 7 

7 

Kamrin Clark1444
Southeast Gymnastics

9.000 9.550 9.1509.100 36.800
9T 6 9T 8 8 

8 

Ivy Berry1445
Southeast Gymnastics

9.075 8.700 9.2509.550 36.575
7 12 4T 5 9 

9 

Jaydn Hudson1853
Edge Gymnastics TN

8.950 9.500 9.2258.750 36.425
11 7 11 6 10 

10 

Aaliyah Williams1095
Ohana Gymnastics

8.800 9.250 8.7759.100 35.925
12 10 9T 11 11 

11 

Isabel Thompson811
Hardcore Tumbling an

9.000 9.275 8.2758.000 34.550
9T 9 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB A2 gp2
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Serenity Henry1867
Twins Gymnastics

9.300 9.400 9.5259.650 37.875
2 2T 1 2 1 

1 

Adalee Kraus475
East Pasco Gymnastic

9.625 9.250 9.4759.400 37.750
1 6 4 3T 2 

2 

Aubrey Delaney961
Junglenastics

9.125 9.500 9.6009.300 37.525
5 1 6 1 3 

3 

Kaylee Hilton1027
Meadowview Gymnastic

9.025 9.400 9.0259.600 37.050
7 2T 2 10 4T

4T

Jada Brown1112
Olympia Gymnastics

9.250 8.900 9.4759.425 37.050
3 9 3 3T 4T

4T

Arden Plyler389
Charlotte Allstar 

9.050 9.300 9.3509.250 36.950
6 4 7 5 6 

6 

Ellie Trepanier669
Gallagher's

8.800 9.275 9.2259.325 36.625
9 5 5 6 7 

7 

Kyleigh Ross973
Kaleidoscope Gym  MI

8.900 9.150 9.0758.625 35.750
8 7 11 8 8 

8 

Jayla Pages611
Flips Gymnastics CT

8.700 8.675 9.1008.950 35.425
10 12 9 7 9 

9 

Oaklee Thomas1857
Edge Gymnastics TN

8.300 8.850 9.0509.125 35.325
12 10T 8 9 10 

10 

Chloe Labrecque610
Flips Gymnastics CT

9.200 8.850 8.8008.400 35.250
4 10T 12 12 11T

11T

Rylee Solis1708
Turles Gym

8.500 9.000 8.8508.900 35.250
11 8 10 11 11T

11T
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Women / XB / XB A2 gp3
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kyle Sirois1376
SKY Gymnastics

9.425 9.450 9.4509.600 37.925
2 6 3 4 1 

1 

Kara Overman202
Bainbridge 

9.100 9.750 9.5009.475 37.825
4 2 4 3 2 

2 

Emma Gleason670
Gallagher's

8.850 9.700 9.5259.625 37.700
7T 4 2 2 3 

3 

Reese O'Dea1377
SKY Gymnastics

8.300 9.725 9.6509.725 37.400
11 3 1 1 4 

4 

Isabella Castrejon595
FLIPS GYMNASTICS

9.600 9.500 8.7259.225 37.050
1 5 10 12 5 

5 

Niah Cresho962
Junglenastics

8.900 9.400 9.4259.250 36.975
6 7 8T 5 6 

6 

Alexandra Talbot1529
Suncoast

8.850 9.775 9.0509.275 36.950
7T 1 7 9 7 

7 

Victoria Bennett532
Elite Gym USA

9.150 9.250 9.1759.250 36.825
3 8 8T 6T 8 

8 

Lauryn Simpson533
Elite Gym USA

8.775 9.000 9.1759.450 36.400
9 10 5 6T 9 

9 

Riley Dews1884
Olympia Gymnastics

9.000 9.150 8.9008.800 35.850
5 9 11 10 10 

10 

Caylin Bledsoe1852
Edge Gymnastics TN

8.600 8.950 9.1758.400 35.125
10 11 12 6T 11 

11 

Kailyn Mcintyre286
Bootheel Gymnastics

8.250 8.250 8.8759.400 34.775
12 12 6 11 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB A2 gp4
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bella Lasalle1114
Olympia Gymnastics

9.450 9.700 9.5509.725 38.425
3 3 2 1 1 

1 

Anslee Adams1028
Meadowview Gymnastic

9.600 9.625 9.3759.750 38.350
1 5 1 3 2 

2 

Rebecca Brooks336
Camden Gymnastics

9.550 9.650 9.4759.525 38.200
2 4 4T 2 3 

3 

Maya Slack1380
SKY Gymnastics

9.100 9.725 9.1509.325 37.300
5T 2 8 10 4 

4 

Cheyanne Younger791
Gym Ctr Hartsville

9.000 9.525 9.2259.525 37.275
8T 6 4T 4 5 

5 

Haley Fair1378
SKY Gymnastics

9.025 9.450 9.1759.600 37.250
7 7T 3 6T 6 

6 

Emma Davis1379
SKY Gymnastics

9.375 9.450 9.2009.175 37.200
4 7T 9 5 7 

7 

Josie Lott1466
Southern Gold

9.000 9.775 9.1759.000 36.950
8T 1 12 6T 8 

8 

Parker Sweeney1709
Turles Gym

9.100 9.300 9.1759.075 36.650
5T 10 11 6T 9 

9 

Briana Santiago1738
Twins Gymnastics

8.400 9.375 9.1759.475 36.425
12 9 6 6T 10 

10 

Madelyn Watt1000
Knightdale Gymnastic

8.700 9.175 9.1009.400 36.375
11 11 7 11 11 

11 

Kahlan Daughtrey847
Horizon Gymnastics &

9.000 9.100 9.0509.150 36.300
8T 12 10 12 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB A2 gp5
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Creech476
East Pasco Gymnastic

9.550 9.825 9.4759.775 38.625
1 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Kaylynn Meyers1382
SKY Gymnastics

8.800 9.825 9.4509.550 37.625
5 1T 3T 2T 2 

2 

Gabby Ellis1467
Southern Gold

9.525 9.100 9.3009.350 37.275
2 7 7 5 3 

3 

Sarah Sklar1381
SKY Gymnastics

8.675 9.700 9.2009.600 37.175
8T 3 2 6T 4 

4 

Aubry Phillips203
Bainbridge 

9.000 9.150 9.4509.550 37.150
3 6 3T 2T 5 

5 

Kadence McPherson806
Gymsations

8.750 9.200 9.3259.450 36.725
6 5 6 4 6 

6 

Zuri Lee1739
Twins Gymnastics

8.725 9.275 8.9259.475 36.400
7 4 5 8 7 

7 

Jenci Coons848
Horizon Gymnastics &

8.675 9.075 9.2009.300 36.250
8T 8 8 6T 8 

8 

Lauren Merkley1001
Knightdale Gymnastic

8.875 9.000 8.6759.200 35.750
4 9 9 10 9 

9 

Allie Allen1075
Nick's Flippin Kids

8.650 8.000 8.8258.600 34.075
10 10 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / XB / XB A2 gp6
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karla Morales478
East Pasco Gymnastic

9.675 9.650 9.3259.775 38.425
1 2 1 5 1 

1 

Shelby Ennis534
Elite Gym USA

9.475 9.475 9.4509.525 37.925
2T 4 6 1 2 

2 

Kate McMenamin1530
Suncoast

9.400 9.675 9.1759.575 37.825
4 1 3T 9 3 

3 

Alexussandra Navarro477
East Pasco Gymnastic

9.475 9.600 9.4009.200 37.675
2T 3 10 2T 4 

4 

Mia Yaniero1383
SKY Gymnastics

9.075 9.325 9.4009.700 37.500
8 5 2 2T 5 

5 

Aitana Perez Paredes769
Gym Kidz

9.375 9.200 9.2009.400 37.175
5 8T 8 7T 6 

6 

Samantha Lynch381
Chalk Box

9.325 9.025 9.3509.450 37.150
6 10 7 4 7 

7 

Genesis Alas1740
Twins Gymnastics

9.000 9.275 9.2509.550 37.075
9 7 5 6 8 

8 

Addison Clark671
Gallagher's

9.200 9.200 9.1009.250 36.750
7 8T 9 10 9 

9 

Sophia Yaniero1384
SKY Gymnastics

8.600 9.300 9.2009.575 36.675
11 6 3T 7T 10 

10 

Sydney Pierce1875
Stonecrest GA

8.625 8.950 8.2509.000 34.825
10 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XB / XB A3 gp1
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brianna Ruffell337
Camden Gymnastics

9.250 9.600 9.4009.650 37.900
2T 2T 2 1 1 

1 

Talia Fernandez479
East Pasco Gymnastic

9.250 9.600 9.3509.675 37.875
2T 2T 1 2T 2 

2 

Kaliyah Perotte770
Gym Kidz

9.250 9.200 9.3509.525 37.325
2T 8 4 2T 3 

3 

Lily Mcgowan535
Elite Gym USA

9.000 9.500 9.3009.450 37.250
9 4 5 4T 4 

4 

Allison Dunn1076
Nick's Flippin Kids

9.075 9.050 9.3009.550 36.975
7 9 3 4T 5 

5 

Amber Van Alstyne612
Flips Gymnastics CT

8.900 9.700 9.0009.300 36.900
10 1 6 8T 6 

6 

Haley Benes1433
South Florida

9.525 9.250 9.0008.925 36.700
1 6T 8 8T 7 

7 

Nina Wasluk1385
SKY Gymnastics

9.050 9.250 9.1009.125 36.525
8 6T 7 6T 8 

8 

Malayah Buchannon1118
Olympia Gymnastics

9.100 8.950 9.1008.800 35.950
5T 10 9 6T 9 

9 

Addison Wolfford1864
Edge Gymnastics TN

9.100 9.275 8.8508.525 35.750
5T 5 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / XB / XB A3 gp2
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jaci Ferguson1468
Southern Gold

9.300 9.775 9.7009.800 38.575
2T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Madisyn Bond480
East Pasco Gymnastic

9.450 9.425 9.1009.650 37.625
1 4 2 7 2 

2 

Allie Aparo613
Flips Gymnastics CT

9.100 9.500 9.5259.325 37.450
6 3 8 2 3 

3 

Cadence Schulz390
Charlotte Allstar 

9.300 9.600 9.2509.050 37.200
2T 2 9T 5 4 

4 

Macyn McNeill1002
Knightdale Gymnastic

8.875 9.200 9.4009.350 36.825
9 7 6T 3 5 

5 

Savanna Boettge672
Gallagher's

9.150 9.100 9.2009.350 36.800
4T 8 6T 6 6 

6 

Olivia Pierro1414
SOMERSault Jungle Gy

8.800 9.300 9.2759.400 36.775
10 5 4T 4 7 

7 

London Johnson1872
Stonecrest GA

9.150 9.225 8.9509.400 36.725
4T 6 4T 9 8 

8 

Jayla Hawkins1512
Sumter Gymnastics

9.050 9.075 9.0009.450 36.575
7 9 3 8 9 

9 

Azyreia Davis1119
Olympia Gymnastics

8.925 8.550 8.7509.050 35.275
8 10 9T 10 10 

10 

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2018 AAU Age Group Nationals Gym A
Meet Results
Jun 28 - Jul 1, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 6/28/2018 3:34 PM

Women / XB / XB A3 gp3
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Engram204
Bainbridge 

9.400 9.550 9.6509.825 38.425
3T 3 1 1 1 

1 

Emma Rinaldi481
East Pasco Gymnastic

9.550 9.300 9.4259.575 37.850
1T 8T 5 5 2 

2 

Melanie Lumbi772
Gym Kidz

9.200 9.575 9.5759.450 37.800
7 1T 6T 2 3 

3 

Roselynn Loaiza1754
Twisters Gymnastics

9.550 9.500 8.9009.725 37.675
1T 5 2 11 4 

4 

Colleen Mathias1415
SOMERSault Jungle Gy

9.300 9.300 9.4509.450 37.500
6 8T 6T 4 5 

5 

Viviana Rocha771
Gym Kidz

9.375 9.450 9.2009.400 37.425
5 6T 9 8T 6 

6 

Mary Mussman631
Florence Gymnastics

9.100 9.450 9.1509.675 37.375
8T 6T 3 10 7 

7 

Brooke Knighting1434
South Florida

9.100 9.525 9.4759.250 37.350
8T 4 10 3 8 

8 

Madison Green1446
Southeast Gymnastics

9.400 9.200 9.3009.425 37.325
3T 10T 8 6T 9 

9 

Kylie Quick792
Gym Ctr Hartsville

8.750 9.200 9.3009.625 36.875
11 10T 4 6T 10 

10 

Shyla Adolph1871
Stonecrest GA

8.950 9.575 9.2008.825 36.550
10 1T 11 8T 11 

11 
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Women / XB / XB A3 gp4
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mariana Romay1254
Reflex

9.425 9.275 9.3759.575 37.650
4 5T 4 2 1 

1 

Zulema Olmos1755
Twisters Gymnastics

9.575 9.275 8.8509.775 37.475
2T 5T 1 11 2T

2T

Abby Adeshina1078
Nick's Flippin Kids

9.250 9.500 9.3259.400 37.475
5 2 6T 3 2T

2T

Faithann Rogers1447
Southeast Gymnastics

8.950 9.550 9.3009.550 37.350
8T 1 5 4 4 

4 

Carson Gagne615
Flips Gymnastics CT

9.050 9.375 9.4009.400 37.225
7 3 6T 1 5 

5 

Kathryn Voisine616
Flips Gymnastics CT

9.575 9.100 9.2259.225 37.125
2T 10 9 5 6 

6 

Taylor Rush1513
Sumter Gymnastics

9.600 9.250 9.0259.150 37.025
1 7 10 10 7 

7 

Abigail Walert482
East Pasco Gymnastic

9.225 9.350 9.0509.300 36.925
6 4 8 9 8 

8 

Juleisy Reyes1121
Olympia Gymnastics

8.825 9.225 9.0759.700 36.825
10 8 2 8 9 

9 

Camryn Poole1741
Twins Gymnastics

8.950 8.850 9.2009.600 36.600
8T 11 3 6 10 

10 

Addison Strunz812
Hardcore Tumbling an

8.600 9.175 9.1258.900 35.800
11 9 11 7 11 

11 
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Women / XB / XB A3 gp5
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sofia Villagomez597
FLIPS GYMNASTICS

9.800 9.600 9.4259.625 38.450
1 2 3 3 1 

1 

Gabriela Donan-Cordon1003
Knightdale Gymnastic

9.400 9.350 9.8509.750 38.350
4 6T 2 1 2T

2T

Jade Saunders338
Camden Gymnastics

9.550 9.500 9.4759.825 38.350
3 3 1 2 2T

2T

Karla Ferreira1004
Knightdale Gymnastic

9.200 9.675 9.4009.550 37.825
6T 1 5T 4T 4 

4 

Jada Powers673
Gallagher's

9.150 9.450 9.3009.600 37.500
8 4 4 6 5 

5 

Nicole Flores598
FLIPS GYMNASTICS

9.600 9.050 9.2259.350 37.225
2 8 10 7T 6 

6 

Madolyn Taylor1851
Edge Gymnastics TN

9.325 9.350 9.1509.375 37.200
5 6T 9 9 7 

7 

Lindsay Martinez773
Gym Kidz

8.650 9.375 9.4009.500 36.925
11 5 7T 4T 8 

8 

Gracie Smith287
Bootheel Gymnastics

9.200 8.800 9.2259.500 36.725
6T 11 7T 7T 9 

9 

Jenna Mahindru1255
Reflex

8.800 9.000 8.9259.550 36.275
10 9 5T 11 10 

10 

Symphony Middleton1122
Olympia Gymnastics

9.050 8.850 9.1259.100 36.125
9 10 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / XB / XB A3 gp6
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karly Nation1221
Rec Force Butts Coun

9.500 9.500 9.3759.575 37.950
2 2T 5 2 1 

1 

Kylie Childers1469
Southern Gold

9.350 9.350 9.4759.700 37.875
4 5T 1 1 2 

2 

Jacqueline Arrollo1758
Twisters Gymnastics

9.525 9.500 8.9759.600 37.600
1 2T 2T 6 3 

3 

Madyson Collett1866
Rec Force Butts Coun

9.450 9.550 9.0509.350 37.400
3 1 8 5 4 

4 

Klandie Coichy1742
Twins Gymnastics

9.075 9.250 9.3509.600 37.275
7 7 2T 3T 5 

5 

Jessica Rojas1756
Twisters Gymnastics

9.150 9.400 8.8009.600 36.950
6 4 2T 9 6 

6 

Katelyn Daikus1257
Reflex

9.250 9.000 9.3509.225 36.825
5 9T 9 3T 7 

7 

Anna Price1847
Edge Gymnastics TN

8.825 9.350 8.8509.550 36.575
9 5T 6 8 8 

8 

Marilyn Rivas1757
Twisters Gymnastics

9.050 8.900 8.7759.475 36.200
8 11 7 10 9 

9 

Alexis Strunz813
Hardcore Tumbling an

8.725 9.000 8.0508.800 34.575
10 9T 10 11 10 

10 

Jaidan Cheek1854
Edge Gymnastics TN

8.000 9.225 8.9508.250 34.425
11 8 11 7 11 

11 
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